337Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. 877-245-6247 www.clippard.com
Part No.        Description
PG-100 Pressure Gauge
Pressure Gauge
Pressure Gauges
Vacuum Gauge
Gauge measures
pneumatic vacuum

8 0
9 0
1 0 0
1
2
3 4
5
6
7
k g /c m2
0
0
P S IG
Range
Part No.      Diameter  Height    Port (OD)       psig          Bar
PG-10-30J* 1” 1.003” 1/16” NPT 0 to 30 0 to 2
PG-10-60J* 1” 1.003” 1/16” NPT 0 to 60 0 to 4
PG-10-160J* 1” 1.003” 1/16” NPT 0 to 160 0 to 11
PG-15-30P 1.5” 1.540” 1/8” NPT 0 to 30 0 to 2
PG-15-60P 1.5” 1.540” 1/8” NPT 0 to 60 0 to 4
PG-101-BK* 1.625” 1.670” 1/8” NPT 0 to 100 0 to 6.9
PG-101-NP* 1.625” 1.670” 1/8” NPT 0 to 100 0 to 6.9
PG-15-160P 1.5” 1.540” 1/8” NPT 0 to 160 0 to 11
PG-20-30Q 2” 1.680” 1/4” NPT 0 to 30 0 to 2
PG-20-60Q 2” 1.680” 1/4” NPT 0 to 60 0 to 4
PG-20-160Q 2” 1.680” 1/4” NPT 0 to 160 0 to 11
* I.D. - tapped for #10-32 fitting
GAUGES
1 0
2 0